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SCHEDULE Article 2

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Provisions of
section 48 referring
to fees

Matters to which fees
related

Previous sum New sum

Subsection (3) Fees Chargeable:   

Paragraph (a) Grant of gaming
licence

£ 28,915 £29,640

Paragraph (b) Renewal of licence £7,950 £8,150

Paragraph (c) Transfer of licence £7,665 £7,855

Subsection (4) Fees chargeable
where gaming limited
to bingo:

  

Paragraph (a) Grant of gaming
licence

£3,800

£28,915

£3,915

£29,640

Paragraph (b) Renewal of licence £1,450

£7,950

£1,495

£8,150

 Transfer of licence £1,545

£7,665

£1,595

£7,855
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