**Status:** This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

## SCHEDULE

Article 2

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
Provisions of section 48 referring to fees	<i>Matters to which fees</i> related	Previous sum	New sum
Subsection (3)	Fees Chargeable:		
Paragraph (a)	Grant of gaming licence	£ 28,915	£29,640
Paragraph (b)	Renewal of licence	£7,950	£8,150
Paragraph (c)	Transfer of licence	£7,665	£7,855
Subsection (4)	Fees chargeable where gaming limited to bingo:		
Paragraph (a)	Grant of gaming licence	£3,800	£3,915
		£28,915	£29,640
Paragraph (b)	Renewal of licence	£1,450	£1,495
		£7,950	£8,150
	Transfer of licence	£1,545	£1,595
		£7,665	£7,855